

2024 SoCo Peppers Golf Club Application Form

The sand in the bunkers is never the right texture for your particular technique.

A passion, an obsession, a romance, a nice acquaintanceship with trees, sand, and water.

IT'S TIME to renew or sign-up for your SoCo Peppers Golf Club membership for the 2024 season. The SoCo Peppers Golf Club is planning an exciting schedule of events for 2024, starting in March and ending in October with our traditional scramble.

The 2024 Board is committed to continuing the tradition associated with our club and your enjoyment of the game of golf.

Below, you will find descriptions/benefits of both the Regular membership and the Associate membership. If you have any questions about the membership classifications, please contact one of the board members.

Included is your 2024 Membership Renewal Form which you should complete and return with your check or Venmo payment.

Statement of Personal Responsibility: A couple of years ago, we revised this form to remain in effect until revoked. Existing members do not need to sign the form but new members will need to before playing in their first tournament.

We look forward to your participation for a successful 2024 season!

THE BOARD

Joe Kraynik	President, Webmaster	tevadar@gmail.com
Mike Kohl	Vice President, Tournament Chairman	callaway_golfer@comcast.net
Mick Beeson	Handicap and Rules Chairman	mick0126@comcast.net
Cheri Brannon	Treasurer, Secretary	cheri.brannon@yahoo.com

REGULAR AND NEW MEMBERSHIP:

Your membership with the SoCo Peppers Golf Club will allow you to enjoy the privileges and benefits as a member of the Northern California Golf Association (NCGA).

Member benefits and programs may include:

- USGA Handicap Index
- Member rates at Poppy Hills and Poppy Ridge
- Member Exclusives providing NCGA-negotiated rates on golf, travel, and equipment
- Access to private clubs and resort courses through members-only outings
- An extensive tournament calendar with options for every golf ability
- Free editions of NCGA Golf magazine
- 10% off golf gear at Worldwide Golf Shops
- 20% discount in the award-winning Poppy golf shops
- Exclusive travel and entertainment discounts offered through NCGA GO.

ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP:

This membership classification is open to members who maintain an active NCGA or PWGA membership with another club (and therefore will maintain an established index).

Associate members:

- Will not be added to the NCGA roster as part of the SoCo Peppers Golf Club;
- Will not be eligible to compete/apply for NCGA tournaments through the SoCo Peppers Golf Club; and
- May not be eligible for NCGA benefits that are available to Regular members of the SoCo Peppers Golf Club.

JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP / YOUTH ON THE COURSE:

A YOC membership includes an official USGA Handicap Index and full NCGA membership, and members additionally gain access to life-changing job and scholarship opportunities through career prep, leadership, and college scholarship programs.

SOCO PEPPERS GOLF CLUB

2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

MEMBERSHIP INFO:	
Name:	
Cell Phone:	
Email:	
Address:	
MEMBERSHIP TYPE:	
	REGULAR MEMBER RENEWAL SIGNUP \$95
	ASSOCIATE MEMBER SIGNUP \$50
	JUNIOR MEMBER \$18

PAYMENT: Please send this form and checks/money orders to Cheri Brannon (address below). Make checks/money orders payable to SoCo Peppers Golf Club.

If paying via Venmo, the membership renewal form may be emailed to: socoboard@socopeppers.com

US Mail:	Venmo:
Cheri Brannon	cheri.brannon@yahoo.com or @Cheryl-Brannon-5
650 Santa Alicia Dr Rohnert Park, 94928	Include: Player Name(s) and Membership Application



SoCo Peppers Golf Club

Prior to any member participating in the SoCo Peppers Golf Club, the applicant must sign and return the Statement of Responsibility. For members under the age of 18, the member's parent or guardian must sign the form.

STATEMENT OF RESPONSIBILITY

I understand any injuries, losses or liabilities I may sustain as a result of, or arising from, my participation in the SoCo Peppers Golf Club is my sole responsibility. I agree that I will not hold the SoCo Peppers Golf Club, its members or officers responsible for any injuries, losses or liabilities I may sustain as a result of, or arising from, my participation in the SoCo Peppers Golf Club.

The Statement of Responsibility will remain in effect until revoked by the member via written communication submitted to a current Board Member. Any such revocation shall disqualify the member from future SoCo Peppers Golf Club tournaments and shall only be effective as to SoCo Peppers Golf Club tournaments held after the date the revocation is submitted to a current Board Member.

Member:

Signature:

Date: _____

US Mail:	Email:
Cheri Brannon 650 Santa Alicia Dr Rohnert Park, 94928	socoboard@soopeppers.com_